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Task 1 Task 2 Task 3 

 

Nature of task 

Listening and 
Writing 
 

Speaking and 
Reading 
 

Yearly 
examination 
Listening, 
reading, writing 
and speaking 
exam.  

Timing 
Term 1, Week 9 Term 2, Week 8 Term 3, Weeks 

9-10 

Outcomes assessed 

2.1, 2.2, 2.3, 3.1, 
3.2,3.3,3.4,3.5, 
3.6 

1.1,1.2,1.3,1.4, 
2.1,2.2,2.3 
3.1,3.2,3.3,3.4,3.5
,3.6, 4.1,4.2,4.3 

1.1,1.2,1,3, 1.4 
2.1, 2.2, 2.3, 3.1, 
3.2, 3.3 3.4, 3.5, 
3.6 4.1, 4.2, 4.3 

Components Weighting % 

Listening  20  10 30 

Reading   20 10 30 

Speaking   10 10 20 

Writing  10  10 20 

Total % 30 30 40 100 

 


