

## St Paul's International College – Assessment Schedule Chinese Continuers - Year 11, 2023

	Task 1	Task 2	Task 3	
Nature of task	Listening and Writing	Speaking and Reading	Yearly examination Listening, reading, writing and speaking exam.	
Timing	Term 1, Week 9	Term 2, Week 8	Term 3, Weeks 9-10	
Outcomes assessed	2.1, 2.2, 2.3, 3.1, 3.2,3.3,3.4,3.5, 3.6	2.1,2.2,2.3 3.1,3.2,3.3,3.4,3.5	1.1,1.2,1,3, 1.4 2.1, 2.2, 2.3, 3.1, 3.2, 3.3 3.4, 3.5, 3.6 4.1, 4.2, 4.3	
Components			We	eighting %
Listening	20		10	30
Reading		20	10	30
Speaking		10	10	20
Writing	10		10	20
Total %	30	30	40	100